First Name Last Name
Melissa Bressler
Amanda Gavin
Rebecca Glassman
Renee Hopkins
Jenna Kotak
Chelsea Majid
Anvi Patel
Stephanie Plumeri
Steven Alpert
Catherine Ezzio
Joseph Fielding
Evan Fletcher
Garrett Gallinot
Daniel Greenfield
Elisabeth Guenette
James Gumkowski
Leah Holleran
Allison Hollows
Elizabeth Morash
Lisa Peterson
Brendan Phelan
Brittany Sherman
Kevin Tomasura
Sari Weinerman
Jaclyn Durkin
Casey Moser
Benjamin Schweid
Amy Asendorf
Amanda Brennan
Nathan Crossette
Krista Gabarro
Megan Postemski
Olivia Scotti
Jennifer Seeba
Evan Teitelbaum
Ryan Barlotta
Sarah Chabolla
Christopher Chaky
Gabriela Contino
Adam Downer
Jessica Epstein
Matthew Fitzsimons
Christopher Greco
Ryan Gross
Emily Gup
Andrew Hasenzahl
Jeremy Kaplan
John Krutsick
Ryan Lagomarsino
Daniel Langenbucher
Emma McGahan
James Patefield
Cimarron Sharon
Paul Stathis
Kristen Wendt
Cyrus Kuschner
Kimberly Baker
Matthew Bocchese
Leah Boecker
Kelly Cann
Stefanie Cappucci
Nicole Carusone
Elizabeth Celente
Michael Chase
John Chojnowski
Joshua Clement
Erin Cummings
James Custer
Matthew Dicken
Adam Elwood
Natalie Evans

Major One
English
Biology

Sociology
Dance

Biochemistry
Biology
Neuroscience

Economics

Economics
Biology
English
Biology

Political Science

Psychology

French
Biochemistry
Theatre
Media and Communication
Computer Science
Neuroscience

Chemistry
Biology

Film Studies
Theatre

Neuroscience
Business Administration
Physics
English
Neuroscience
Physics
Spanish
History
Psychology
Psychology
Business Administration
Biology
Political Science
Political Science
Biology
English
Psychology
Chemistry
Biochemistry
Music
Spanish
Biology

Chemistry
Biology
History
Spanish
Theatre
Theatre

Neuroscience
Biology
Theatre
Biochemistry
English
Biochemistry
Psychology
Biochemistry
Neuroscience
Psychology
Neuroscience
Biochemistry
Biology

Sociology

Psychology

Chemistry
Theatre

Neuroscience
English

Major Two
None

None
None
None
Mathematics
None
None
Media and Communication
Psychology
None
None
None
English
Music
None
None
None
History
None
Spanish
None
None
None
Dance
None
None
Mathematics
French
None
Mathematics
None
Anthropology
Spanish
None
Accounting
None
None
None
None
Film Studies
None
Mathematics
None
Biology
Psychology
None
Business Administration
None
None
Psychology
Anthropology
English
None
None
None
Philosophy
Art
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Media and Communication
None
None
None
Psychology

Mentorship Title

Course Term

Sr Thesis: Indian Lit
Molecular Genetics
Gendered Consciousness
Community Arts Therapy
Arabidopsis Trichomes
Modern Italian Writers
Molecular Genetics
Econometric Modeling
Risk & Drug Use
Molecular Genetics
Hnrs: Cont. Irish Drama
Molecular Genetics
No Child Left Behind
Jewish Identity Research
NCLB: Teacher Perspctves
Lead Cryptand Synthesis
Adv Fiction Writing
French Royal Mistresses
Writing Short Fiction
Music Perception
Coordination Chemistry
Dvlpmnt of Animal Models
Hybrid Forms: Text/Image
Dance Wellness Research
PTSD Distraction Therapy
Camp Imagine Assessment
Transverse Energy
Decoding Body Language
Field Surgery, A History
Quark Mass & Janus Space
Animal Policy in PA
Land Speculation: Maine
Race&Sexual Orientation
Masculinity and Sexism
Decision Modeling
Marine Worm Development
Women Post-Soviet Russia
Psych Research Diversity
Pond Invertebrates
Film Theory
Public Edu. in Chile
Coordination Chemistry
Molecular Genetics
Percussion Design
Fclty Diversity Prcptn 2
Mosquito Research
Coordination Chemistry
Pediatric Vaccine Ethics
Mrkt Solution & Pub. Edu
Philosophical Narratives
French Regions
Theatre of McDonagh
PTSD & Memory Research
Anatomy-Histology Res |
Representing Disability
In-Silico Bioinformatics
Comic Theory & Practice
Hunsdiecker Reaction
Self-Esteem & Bullying
Gene Regulation Research
PTSD & Memory Research
Gender and Psychology |
GABA Receptors
Behavioral Endocrinology
Modernity in Turkey
Development Research
MC Senior Seminar
Coordination Chemistry
Radical Embodiments
Bumblebee Olfaction
Music & Social Bonding

fall
fall
fall
fall
fall
fall
fall
fall
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
spl2
sm12
smil2
spl2
fal2
fal2
smil2
fal2
fal2
fal2
fal2
fal2
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
spl3
spl3
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
spl3
sp13
smi13
spl2
spl2
fal3
spl3
sp13
spl3
fal3
spl3
sp13
fal3
fal3
spl3
spl2
fal3
fal3



Melanie
Nathan
Rebecca
Adora
Rachel
Alexander
Adam
Shauna
Michael
Kerry
Tyler
Benjamin
Nicole
Michael
Jeffrey
Kathleen
Andrea
Michael
Rianna
Peter
Andrew

Ferrara
Frick
Golden
Goldovsky
Gonsenhauser
Jenkins
Karp
Kehoe
Kho
McGowan
McKechnie
Nassau
Pironi
Quach
Robb
Rogers
Rommal
Schramm
Sommers
Schartel
Trautmann

Philosophy/Political Thought
Neuroscience
Biochemistry
Dance
Environmental Science
Biology
Neuroscience
Neuroscience
Neuroscience
Biology
Neuroscience
Mathematics
Neuroscience
Biochemistry
Theatre
Political Science
Physics
Political Science
Anthropology
Biology
Computer Science

Self-Designed
None
None
None
None
None
None
Music
None
None

Theatre
None
None
None
None
None
None
History
None
None
Music

Intersex Medicalization
PTSD & Memory Research
Lincomycin Biosynthesis
Dancers' Hip Turnout
Pond Isopod Defense
Electrophysiology
Fly Visual Behavior
Music Memory Structures
Molecular Genetics
Pond Isopod Defense
New Queer ChroniclePlay
Apollonian Packings
Creation of e-Portfolio
Herb GABA Agonist Study
Buffy Studies
Female Elected Officials
Intro General Relativity
Progressive Era America
Proverbs in Speech/Lit
Molecular Genetics
Music and Copyright

spl3
spl3
spl3
sp13
spl3
fal3
spl3
spl3
spl3
spl3
spl3
fal3
fal3
spl3
fal3
fal3
fal3
spl3
fal3
spl4
spl4d
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